Simplifying Motion Control
1
LRT-AEC Series Datasheet
• 100, 250, 500, 750, 1000, 1500 mm travel
• 20 µm full travel accuracy
• 300 kg load capacity
• Includes stainless steel dust covers
• Ball screw and lead screw configurations

Inductance 2 mH/phase
Motor Connection D-sub 26
Guide Type Recirculating Ball Linear Guide
Limit or Home Sensing Linear Encoder Index Mark
Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators No
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible No
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Repeatability Minimum
Incremental
Move
LRT0100AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1 µm
(< 0.000039")
500 nm
LRT0100BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0100BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0100DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0100DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0100HL-AE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0100HL-BAE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 100 mm (3.937") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0250AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1 µm
(< 0.000039")
500 nm
LRT0250BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0250BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0250DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0250DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0250HL-AE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0250HL-BAE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 250 mm (9.843") < 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0500AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039")
500 nm
LRT0500BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0500BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0500DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0500DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0500HL-AE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0500HL-BAE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
750 mm < 1 µm
4
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Repeatability Minimum
Incremental
Move
LRT0750AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm (29.528") (< 0.000039") 500 nm
LRT0750BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0750BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT0750DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0750DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT0750HL-AE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT0750HL-BAE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT1000AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039")
500 nm
LRT1000BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT1000BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT1000DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT1000DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT1000HL-AE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT1000HL-BAE53CT10A 0.390625 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
1200 nm
LRT1500AL-AE53CT10A 0.124023438 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039")
500 nm
LRT1500BL-AE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT1500BL-BAE53CT10A 0.49609375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
2000 nm
LRT1500DL-AE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm
LRT1500DL-BAE53CT10A 1.984375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
< 1.5 µm
(< 0.000059")
8000 nm